WESTERN TITLE COMPANY, INC. P.O. Box 305 Minden, NV 89423

SPACE	ABOVE	THIS I	LINE	FOR	REC	ORDE	ER'S	USE

SUBSTITUTION OF TRUSTEE AND	DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE
WHEREAS, MICHAEL SHORT	
	was the original Trustor,
LAWYERS TITLE INSURANCE	——————————————————————————————————————
BRUCE C. FITZGERALD AS EVIDENCED BY ORIGINAL NOIE WHICH	was the original Trustee, and
was the original Beneficiary under that certain deed of Trust	
and recorded on12-7-83	in book 1283 page 786 of Official
Record of Douglas	County, under Document No. 092140, and
WHEREAS, the undersigned is the present Benefic	lary under said Deed of Trust, and
Number of the latest and the latest	The state of the s
WHEREAS, the undersigned desires to substitute a stead of said original Trustee thereunder, in the manner in	a new Trustee under said Deed of Trust in the place and
stead of said original frustee thereunder, in the mainter in	said Deed of Trust provided,
THEREFORE, the undersigned hereby substitutes	himself
TIEREI ORE, the undersigned hereby substitutes	
as trustee under said deed of trust as stated above	
`	
NOW, THEREFORE, the undersigned	
	warranty, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto,
the estate held by the trustee, declaring that the indebtednes	ss secured by said deed of trust HAS BEEN FULLY PAID.
	uline gender includes the feminine and/or neuter, and the
singular number includes the plural.	
Dated, 19	
1B. Hit wald	\checkmark
Bruce Fitzgerald Beneficiary /	TRUSTEE
30	
Beneficiary	Trustee
FOR INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT	FOR INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT
A Cas is also	
TRIL DI	STATE OF COUNTY OFSS.
60 (650	
igned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared	Onbefore me, the under- signed, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared
Bruce Fitzgerald	signed, a rectary rubble in and for said state, personally appeared
The state of the s	
known to me	known to me
o be the person whose name subscribed to the within	to be the person whose name subscribed to the within
nstrument and acknowledged that A executed the same.	instrument and acknowledged that executed the same.
WITNESS my hand and official segt.	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
X/18 wild The last fall	Signature
Signature Thursday January	
Name (Typed or Printed)	Name (Typed or Printed)
Seather the the transfer of th	en e
DEBRA SHAWN ASHBURN	WESTERN TITLE COMPANY,
Notary Public - State of Nevada	WESTERN TITLE COMMANDE
Appointment Recorded In Washoe County	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAST GO ON TVADA
MY APPOINTMENT EXPIRES JUNE 12, 1991	
ार सम्मान १६(T) त्य ावर १००० स्तर्भक्तार्थीः	*89 JUL -7 A11:36
	0, 332 , = 1
	and the second of the second o

(This area for official notarial seal)

Title Order No. 45777 MCA Escrow or Loan No. ___

ENDUK 789 MAGE 510